2025-11-27 12:51

Econ Games Indoor

Datum: 2025-11-30

Arrangor: Véasterds FK

Tavlingsort: Vaster8s

Arena: Westinghouse Arena (inomhus)

Tavlingsledare: Henrik Astfors

Startlista

F13 HOjd - Grupp A
Mollie Keijser -13
Bjork Linder -14

Lo Landstréom -13
Nellie Torseng -14
Lova Johannesson -13
Nelly Frentz -14

Julia Renlund -13
Emilia Karlsson Nicolaisen -13
Majken Landstrom -13
Aimee Calla -14
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F13 H6jd - Grupp B

Svea Konradsson -14

My Morberg -14

Caroline Karlsson Nicolaisen -13
Marta Hedstrom -14

Stella Jalefors -14

Lovisa Klasson -14

Hollie Revay -14

Ella Boss -13

Mira Bodin -14
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https://app.webathletics.se/print/start-sheet?eventld=33440

Webathletics

2025-11-30 16:15

178
183
34

195
176
196
174
170
35

109

Véasterds FK
Véasterds FK
Nykoépings BIS
Véasterds FK
Véasterds FK
Véaster8s FK
Vésterds FK
Véasterds FK
Nykopings BIS
Upsala IF

2025-11-30 16:15

199
193
168
194
198
190
66

169
67

Vésterds FK
Véasterds FK
Vésterds FK
Véasterds FK
Véasterds FK
Véasterds FK
Sparvégens FK
Véasterds FK
Sparvagens FK

SB

1.15
1.24
1.25
1.24

1.44

1.25

SB
1.10

1.05

PB

1.28
1.24
1.25
1.26
1.22
1.18
1.44
1.29
1.25
1.31

.16
.15
.16
.12
.02
.09
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